
Anticonvulsants 
Generic	Name	 Brand	Name	
Carbamazepine	 Tegretol	
Divalproex	 Depakote	
Lamotrigine	 Lamictal	
Topirimate	 Topamax	

Antipsychotics 
Generic	Name	 Brand	Name	

Typical 

Chlorpromazine	 Thorazine	
Fluphenazine	 Prolixin	
Haloperidol	 Haldol	
Perphenazine	 Trilafon	

Atypical	
Aripiprazole	 Abilify	
Clozapine	 Clozaril	
Lurasidone	 Latuda	
Olanzapine	 Zyprexa	
Quetiapine	 Seroquel	
Risperidone	 Risperal	
Ziprasidone	 Geodon	

Benzodiazepines/Anxiolytics 
Generic	Name	 Brand	Name	
Alprazolam	 Xanax	
Clonazepam	 Klonopin	
Lorazepam	 Ativan	
Diazepam	 Valium	
Buspirone	 Buspar	

ADHD Medicines 
Generic	Name	 Brand	Name	

Stimulant 

Amphetamine	 Adderall	
Dexmethylphenidate	 Focalin	
Dextroamphetamine	 Dexedrine	
Methylphenidate	 Ritalin	

Non‐stimulant	
Atomoxetine	 Strattera	
Guanfacine	 Intuniv	
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Antidepressants 
Generic	Name	 Brand	Name	

SSRI 

Citalopram	 Celexa	
Escitalopram	 Lexapro	
Fluoxetine	 Prozac	
Fluvoxamine	 Luvox	
Paroxetine	 Paxil	
Sertraline	 Zoloft	

SNRI	
Desvenlafaxine	 Pristiq	
Duloextine	 Cymbalta	
Milnacipran	 Savella	
Venlafaxine	 Effexor	

SARI	
Nefazodone	 Serzone	
Trazodone	 Desyrel	

TCA 

Clomimpramine	 Enafranil	
Despiramine	 Norpramin	
Nortriptyline	 Pamelor	

MAOI 

Phenylzine	 Nardil	
Selegiline	 Emsam	

Tranylcypromine	 Parnate	
DNRI 

Bupropion	 Wellbutrin	

Sedative‐Hypnotics 
Generic	Name	 Brand	Name	
Clonidine	 Kapvay	
Eszopiclone	 Lunesta	
Pentobarbital	 Nembutal	
Phenobarbital	 Luminal	
Zaleplon	 Sonata	
Zolpidem	 Ambien	

Others 
Generic	Name	 Brand	Name	

Antihistamine 

Diphenhydramine	 Bendryl	
Anti‐tremor	

Benztropine	 Cogentin	
Mood stabilizer (bipolar treatment)	
Lithium	 Lithane	



Generic	Name	 Brand	Name	   Brand	Name	 Generic	Name	
Alprazolam	 Xanax	   Abilify	 Aripiprazole	
Amphetamine	 Adderall	   Adderall	 Amphetamine	
Aripiprazole	 Abilify	   Ambien	 Zopidem	
Atomoxetine	 Strattera	   Ativan	 Lorazepam		
Benztropine	 Cogentin	   Bendryl	 Diphenhydramine	
Bupropion	 Wellbutrin	   Buspar	 Buspirone		
Buspirone	 Buspar	   Celexa	 Citalopram	

Carbamazepine	 Tegretol	   Celexa	 Citalopram		
Chlorpromazine	 Thorazine	   Clozaril	 Clozapine	
Citalopram	 Celexa	   Cogentin	 Benztropine		
Citalopram	 Celexa	   Cymbalta	 Duloextine	

Clomimpramine	 Enafranil	   Depakote	 Divalproex		
Clonazepam	 Klonopin	   Desyrel	 Trazodone		
Clonidine	 Kapvay	   Dexedrine	 Dextroamphetamine	
Clozapine	 Clozaril	   Effexor	 Venlafaxine	

Despiramine	 Norpramin	   Emsam	 Selegiline	
Desvenlafaxine	 Pristiq	   Enafranil	 Clomimpramine		

Dexmethylphenidate	 Focalin	   Focalin	 Dexmethylphenidate	
Dextroamphetamine	 Dexedrine	   Geodon	 Ziprasidone	

Diazepam	 Valium	   Haldol	 Haloperidol		
Diphenhydramine	 Bendryl	   Intuniv	 Guanfacine	

Divalproex	 Depakote	   Kapvay	 Clonidine	
Duloextine	 Cymbalta	   Klonopin	 Clonazepam	
Escitalopram	 Lexapro	   Lamictal	 Lamotrigine		
Eszopiclone	 Lunesta	   Latuda	 Lurasidone	
Fluoxetine	 Prozac	   Lexapro	 Escitalopram		

Fluphenazine	 Prolixin	   Lithane	 Lithium	
Fluvoxamine	 Luvox	   Luminal	 Phenobarbital	
Guanfacine	 Intuniv	   Lunesta	 Eszopiclone	
Haloperidol	 Haldol	   Luvox	 Fluvoxamine		
Lamotrigine	 Lamictal	   Nardil	 Phenylzine	
Lithium	 Lithane	   Nembutal	 Pentobarbital	

Lorazepam	 Ativan	   Norpramin	 Despiramine		
Lurasidone	 Latuda	   Pamelor	 Nortriptyline		

Methylphenidate	 Ritalin	   Parnate	 Tranylcypromine		
Milnacipran	 Savella	   Paxil	 Paroxetine	
Nefazodone	 Serzone	   Pristiq	 Desvenlafaxine	
Nortriptyline	 Pamelor	   Prolixin	 Fluphenazine	
Olanzapine	 Zyprexa	   Prozac	 Fluoxetine		
Paroxetine	 Paxil	   Risperal	 Risperidone	
Pentobarbital	 Nembutal	   Ritalin	 Methylphenidate	
Perphenazine	 Trilafon	   Savella	 Milnacipran		
Phenobarbital	 Luminal	   Seroquel	 Quetiapine	
Phenylzine	 Nardil	   Serzone	 Nefazodone	
Quetiapine	 Seroquel	   Sonata	 Zaleplon	
Risperidone	 Risperal	   Strattera	 Atomoxetine	
Selegiline	 Emsam	   Tegretol	 Carbamazepine		
Sertraline	 Zoloft	   Thorazine	 Chlorpromazine	
Topirimate	 Topamax	   Topamax	 Topirimate	

Tranylcypromine	 Parnate	   Trilafon	 Perphenazine	
Trazodone	 Desyrel	   Valium	 Diazepam	
Venlafaxine	 Effexor	   Wellbutrin	 Bupropion	
Zaleplon	 Sonata	   Xanax	 Alprazolam	

Ziprasidone	 Geodon	   Zoloft	 Sertraline		
Zolpidem	 Ambien	   Zyprexa	 Olanzapine	




